Luszczewo

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

13

Mistrzostwa Polski Open w jezdzie figurowej Page 1
13.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Szumanski Ksawery

13.07.2024 - 19:00

ZEFIR OpeM

BB

WBB

woO

WB

W5F

First pass::

Fall

60

90

90

150

150

60

150

150

80

980

W5B

SLB

WB

W5F

Second pass:

Total :

310

1x notcredit 350

Fall

660

1640




